10.

11.

Position

Assistant General Manager

Field Operator

Field Operator

General Manager

Clerk Of The Board

Fire Coordinator

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

President

Vice-President

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Gold Mountain Community
Services District

Department

Water & Sewer Operations

Water & Sewer Operations

Water & Sewer Operations

Administration

Administration

Administration

CSD Board

CSD Board

CSD Board

CSD Board

CSD Board

Total Wages
$108,694

$59,068

$45,926

$44,142

$12,298

$9,341

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



